
IAP course list for Make ups

Section Title Meetings Instructors Instructor email

PE.0202-1 Swimming, Beginner
MW 1:00 PM Zesiger Teaching 
Pool Larry Anderson landerso@mit.edu

PE.0202-2 Swimming, Beginner
MW 2:15 PM Zesiger Teaching 
Pool Larry Anderson landerso@mit.edu

PE.0202-3 Swimming, Beginner
TR 1:00 PM Zesiger Teaching 
Pool Sarah F. Shute sshute@mit.edu

PE.0202-4 Swimming, Beginner
TR 2:15 PM Zesiger Teaching 
Pool Julie Heyde heyde@mit.edu

PE.0211-1
Swimming, Beginner- Single 
Gender Male

TR 10:45 AM Alumni Pool 25 
yard Larry Anderson landerso@mit.edu

PE.0212-1
Swimming, Beginner- Single 
Gender Female

MW 10:45 AM Alumni Pool 25 
yard Sarah Johnson

skj18@mit.edu

PE.0316-1 Hip Hop
TR 7:15 PM Du Pont T Club 
Lounge Kristin Tims kristims@mit.edu 

PE.0329-1 Improvisational Dance
TR 1:15 PM Du Pont T Club 
Lounge Emily Gray graye114@mit.edu 

PE.0403-1
Group Exercise - Cardio 
Kickboxing

MW 6:15 PM Du Pont T Club 
Lounge Elena J. Byrne ebyrne@mit.edu

PE.0405-1 Group Exercise - Pilates
TR 2:30 PM Du Pont T Club 
Lounge Maite Paillet maitep@mit.edu

PE.0407-1 Group Exercise - Cycling TR 5:00 PM Wang Spin Studio Charlie Salek csalek@mit.edu 

PE.0411-1 Group Exercise- Yoga
MW 8:00 AM Du Pont T Club 
Lounge Anna Grossman anna_g@mit.edu

PE.0411-2 Group Exercise- Yoga
TR 3:45 PM Du Pont T Club 
Lounge Maite Paillet maitep@mit.edu

PE.0414-1 Weight Training
MW 11:00 AM Du Pont Varsity 
Weight Room Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0414-2 Weight Training
MW 1:00 PM Du Pont Varsity 
Weight Room Riley Macon rmacon@mit.edu

PE.0414-3 Weight Training
MW 2:15 PM Du Pont Varsity 
Weight Room Riley Macon rmacon@mit.edu

PE.0414-4 Weight Training
TR 11:00 AM Du Pont Varsity 
Weight Room Sarah Johnson

skj18@mit.edu

PE.0414-5 Weight Training
TR 1:00 PM Du Pont Varsity 
Weight Room Sarah Johnson

skj18@mit.edu

PE.0414-6 Weight Training
TR 2:15 PM Du Pont Varsity 
Weight Room Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0444-1 Group Exercise- HIIT
TR 6:00 PM Du Pont T Club 
Lounge Victoria Zhang zhangv@mit.edu

PE.0454-1
Group Exercise- Yoga, 
Intermediate

MW 5:00 PM Du Pont T Club 
Lounge Anna Grossman anna_g@mit.edu

PE.0517-1 Fitness (Yoga)/CPR/First Aid
TR 5:15 PM Du Pont Multi-
Purpose Room Caiana Luse Moise clm950@mit.edu

PE.0518-1 Fitness (Yoga)/Meditation
MW 6:15 PM Du Pont Multi-
Purpose Room Shelby Weinstein shelbywe@mit.edu 

Students should contact the instructor prior to the class they want to make up.  Instructors who do not have space available, 
will deny this request and you must choose another option. 
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PE.0532-1
Fitness (Yoga)/Resiliency 
(remote synchronous)

MW 7:00 PM Remote 
Synchronous Lori Lambert-Osburn lorilamb@mit.edu

PE.0538-1 Fitness/Resiliency
MW 3:30 PM Du Pont Multi-
Purpose Room Caroline Young youngcl@mit.edu

PE.0541-1
Fitness (Strength 
Circuit)/Financial Health

TR 4:00 PM Du Pont Multi-
Purpose Room Sarah Johnson

skj18@mit.edu

PE.0546-1
Fitness(Strength 
Circuit)/Stress Management

MW 5:00 PM Du Pont Multi-
Purpose Room Michele Craemer mbc10@mit.edu

PE.0600-1 Archery
MW 1:00 PM Rockwell Cage 
North Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0600-2 Archery
MW 2:15 PM Rockwell Cage 
North Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0600-3 Archery
TR 11:00 AM Rockwell Cage 
North Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0600-4 Archery
TR 2:15 PM Rockwell Cage 
North Todd Wallace Linder lindert@mit.edu

PE.0612-1 Skate, Beginner
MW 1:15 PM Johnson Ice Rink 
1 Anne Versprille averspri@mit.edu

PE.0612-2 Skate, Beginner
TR 10:45 AM Johnson Ice Rink 
1 Paul Dill pdill@mit.edu

PE.0612-3 Skate, Beginner TR 1:15 PM Johnson Ice Rink 1 Paul Dill pdill@mit.edu

PE.0613-1 Skate, Intermediate
MW 1:15 PM Johnson Ice Rink 
2 Tyler F. O'Keefe okeefet@mit.edu

PE.0613-2 Skate, Intermediate
TR 10:45 AM Johnson Ice Rink 
2 Dave Hunter dhunter@mit.edu 

PE.0613-3 Skate, Intermediate TR 1:15 PM Johnson Ice Rink 2 Dave Hunter dhunter@mit.edu 

PE.0614-1 Skate, Figure Skating
MW 10:45 AM Johnson Ice 
Rink Diane M. Brancazio dianeb@mit.edu

PE.0616-1 Squash
MW 1:00 PM Zesiger Squash 
Courts Brian P. Bubna bbubna@mit.edu

PE.0646-1 Pickleball
MW 11:00 AM Rockwell Cage 
South Carol Matsuzaki handy@mit.edu

PE.0656-1 Air Pistol
MW 11:00 AM Du Pont Pistol 
Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu

PE.0656-2 Air Pistol
MW 1:00 PM Du Pont Pistol 
Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu

PE.0657-1 Spec Tennis
MW 2:15 PM Rockwell Cage 
South Thierry Lincou tlincou@mit.edu

PE.0658-1 Air Rifle
TR 11:00 AM Du Pont Pistol 
Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu

PE.0658-2 Air Rifle
TR 1:00 PM Du Pont Pistol 
Range Matthew Lavita mlavita@mit.edu

Students should contact the instructor prior to the class they want to make up.  Instructors who do not have space available, 
will deny this request and you must choose another option. 
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PE.0701-1 Ice Hockey TR 2:30 PM Johnson Ice Rink Martin Desmarais mjd@mit.edu

PE.0703-1 Soccer, Beginner
MW 1:00 PM Zesiger MAC 
Court Kenneth Bovell kbovell@mit.edu

PE.0705-1 Volleyball
TR 2:30 PM Rockwell Cage 
South Anne Versprille averspri@mit.edu

PE.0715-1 Broomball MW 2:30 PM Johnson Ice Rink Carol Matsuzaki handy@mit.edu

PE.0716-1 Soccer, Intermediate
MW 2:15 PM Zesiger MAC 
Court Kenneth Bovell kbovell@mit.edu

PE.0721-1 Tsegball TR 3:30 PM Zesiger MAC Court Matthew Breen mjbreen@mit.edu

PE.0804-1 Sport Taekwondo MW 7:30 PM Du Pont Court 1 Daniel B. Chuang dbchuang@mit.edu

Students should contact the instructor prior to the class they want to make up.  Instructors who do not have space available, 
will deny this request and you must choose another option. 
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